
 
High Town Sainsbury's
High Town Harp Inn
Low Town Fosters Arms PH
High Town Oak Gardens
The Grove Oaklands
Low Town Falcon Hotel
High Town Sainsbury's

10
--
--
--
--

0705
0711
0715

10
0720

--
--

0723
--
--

0730

10
0752
0754
0759

--
0805
0811
0815

10 10 10 10
0820

Then
at
these
mins

52 20

past
each
hour
until

1752
-- 54 -- 1754
-- 59 -- 1759

0823 -- 23 --
-- 05 -- 1805
-- 11 -- 1811

0830 15 30 1815

10
1820

--
--

1823
--
--

1830

10
1852
1854
1858

--
1905
1911
1915

 
High Town Sainsbury's
High Town Harp Inn
Low Town Fosters Arms PH
High Town Oak Gardens
The Grove Oaklands
Low Town Falcon Hotel
High Town Sainsbury's

10
--
--
--
--

0705
0711
0715

10
0720

--
--

0723
--
--

0730

10
0752
0754
0759

--
0805
0811
0815

10 10 10 10
0820

Then
at
these
mins

52 20

past
each
hour
until

1752
-- 54 -- 1754
-- 59 -- 1759

0823 -- 23 --
-- 05 -- 1805
-- 11 -- 1811

0830 15 30 1815

10
1820

--
--

1823
--
--

1830

10
1852
1854
1858

--
1905
1911
1915

10 Bridgnorth Town Service

via Sydney Cottage and Grove Estate - Valid from Saturday, August 2, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - High Town Sainsbury's

Saturday - High Town Sainsbury's


	Monday to Friday - High Town Sainsbury's
	Saturday - High Town Sainsbury's

