

# 10 Bridgnorth Town Service

via Sydney Cottage and Grove Estate - Valid from Saturday, August 2, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

## Monday to Friday - High Town Sainsbury's

	10	10	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
High Town Sainsbury's	-	0720	0752	0820		52	20		1752	1820	1852
High Town Harp Inn	-	-	0754	-		54	-		1754	-	1854
Low Town Fosters Arms PH	-	-	0759	-	Then	59	-	past	1759	-	1858
High Town Oak Gardens	-	0723	-	0823	at	-	23	each	-	1823	-
The Grove Oaklands	0705	-	0805	-	these	05	-	hour	1805	-	1905
Low Town Falcon Hotel	0711	-	0811	-	mins	11	-	until	1811	-	1911
High Town Sainsbury's	0715	0730	0815	0830		15	30		1815	1830	1915

## Saturday - High Town Sainsbury's

	10	10	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
High Town Sainsbury's	-	0720	0752	0820		52	20		1752	1820	1852
High Town Harp Inn	-	-	0754	-		54	-		1754	-	1854
Low Town Fosters Arms PH	-	-	0759	-	Then	59	-	past	1759	-	1858
High Town Oak Gardens	-	0723	-	0823	at	-	23	each	-	1823	-
The Grove Oaklands	0705	-	0805	-	these	05	-	hour	1805	-	1905
Low Town Falcon Hotel	0711	-	0811	-	mins	11	-	until	1811	-	1911
High Town Sainsbury's	0715	0730	0815	0830		15	30		1815	1830	1915